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1983 KLR250

PARTS LIST
AIR CLEANER

ITEM NAME

CASE,AIR FILTER (Ref # 11011)

CAP,AIR FILTER (Ref # 11012)
ELEMENT,AIR CLNR (Ref # 11013)
ELEMENT,AIR CLNR (Ref # 11013A)
BRACKET,AIR FILTER (Ref # 11034)
BRACKET,AIR FILTER (Ref # 11034A)
BRACKET,AIR FILTER (Ref # 11034B)
BRACKET,AIR FILTER (Ref # 11034C)
PLATE,AIR FILTER (Ref # 13169)
PLATE,AIR FILTER (Ref # 13169A)
DUCT,AIR FILTER (Ref # 14073)
DUCT,AIR FILTER CASE (Ref # 14073A)
BOLT,6X20 (Ref # 92001)

NUT-6MM (Ref # 92015)
WASHER,LOCK (Ref # 92022)
WASHER,LOCK (Ref # 92022A)
CLAMP,WIRING HARNESS (Ref # 92037)
CLAMP,MAGNETO LEAD (Ref # 92037A)
CLAMP (Ref # 92037B)
CLAMP,BREATHER TUBE (Ref # 92037C)
PIN (Ref # 92043)

TUBE,AIR CLNR DRAIN (Ref # 92059)
HOSE,BREATHER (Ref # 92059A)
NOZZLE,BREATHER TUBE (Ref # 92062)
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)
BOLT-UPSET,6X12 (Ref # 112)

BOLT (Ref # 112A)

BOLT 6X12 (Ref # 180)

NUT 6MM (Ref # 312)

PART NUMBER

11011-1109
11012-1236
11013-060
11013-1018
11034-1704
11034-1705
11034-1728
11034-1728
13169-1234
13169-1606
14073-1025
14073-1041
92001-1460
92015-1078
92022-1400
92022-1403
92037-1069
92037-1209
92037-171
92037-213
92043-1113
92059-1020
92059-1158
92062-1010
92071-1010
112G0612
112B0618
180B0612
312B0600
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
4
1



1983 KLR250 Kawasaki

PARTS LIST

AIR CLEANER

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
WASHER PLAIN 6MM (Ref # 411) 411B0600 1
PIN,SNAP (Ref # 554) 554A0600 1
TUBE,5X7X170 (Ref # 700) 700505170 1
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