



# 1983 KLR250

## PARTS LIST

### AIR CLEANER

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CASE,AIR FILTER (Ref # 11011)	11011-1109	1
CAP,AIR FILTER (Ref # 11012)	11012-1236	1
ELEMENT,AIR CLNR (Ref # 11013)	11013-060	1
ELEMENT,AIR CLNR (Ref # 11013A)	11013-1018	1
BRACKET,AIR FILTER (Ref # 11034)	11034-1704	1
BRACKET,AIR FILTER (Ref # 11034A)	11034-1705	1
BRACKET,AIR FILTER (Ref # 11034B)	11034-1728	1
BRACKET,AIR FILTER (Ref # 11034C)	11034-1728	1
PLATE,AIR FILTER (Ref # 13169)	13169-1234	1
PLATE,AIR FILTER (Ref # 13169A)	13169-1606	1
DUCT,AIR FILTER (Ref # 14073)	14073-1025	1
DUCT,AIR FILTER CASE (Ref # 14073A)	14073-1041	1
BOLT,6X20 (Ref # 92001)	92001-1460	2
NUT-6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1078	1
WASHER,LOCK (Ref # 92022)	92022-1400	1
WASHER,LOCK (Ref # 92022A)	92022-1403	1
CLAMP,WIRING HARNESS (Ref # 92037)	92037-1069	1
CLAMP,MAGNETO LEAD (Ref # 92037A)	92037-1209	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037B)	92037-171	1
CLAMP,BREATHER TUBE (Ref # 92037C)	92037-213	1
PIN (Ref # 92043)	92043-1113	1
TUBE,AIR CLNR DRAIN (Ref # 92059)	92059-1020	1
HOSE,BREATHER (Ref # 92059A)	92059-1158	1
NOZZLE,BREATHER TUBE (Ref # 92062)	92062-1010	1
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)	92071-1010	1
BOLT-UPSET,6X12 (Ref # 112)	112G0612	2
BOLT (Ref # 112A)	112B0618	2
BOLT 6X12 (Ref # 180)	180B0612	4
NUT 6MM (Ref # 312)	312B0600	1

# 1983 KLR250

## PARTS LIST AIR CLEANER

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
WASHER PLAIN 6MM (Ref # 411)	411B0600	1
PIN,SNAP (Ref # 554)	554A0600	1
TUBE,5X7X170 (Ref # 700)	700S05170	1